Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City
P.S.C.KY. NO. 1
21" Revised Sheet No. 1
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
20" Revised Sheet No. 1
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Residential Consumers
5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter
First 2,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $18.76
Next 8,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 7.48
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 6.35
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.59
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.83

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

oled)ia

$835.00 Connection Fee

Connections requiring a road bore under a four lane highway shall be assessed the
additional actual cost.

Date of Issue Date Effectie——067/T5/%

Issued By

fod & 7%""’ Title

Signature of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comjmission of k

Case No.

dated

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Chairman jerr R, DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

6/15/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1

: 20" Revised Sheet No. 1
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
19" Revised - Sheet No. 1
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit

Residential Consumers

. 5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter
First 2,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $17.38
Next 8,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 6.79
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.66
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 490
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

$835.00 Connection Fee
Connections requiring a road bore under a four lane highway shall be assessed the C LQ‘ \5\ I
additional actual cost.
Date of Issue ; Date Effective__ 06/15/12
v KENTUCKY
Issued By fad & 7%""" Title | ChaRWBKIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Signature of Officer JEFF R. DEROUEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comjnission of KentiRlky #iANCH

Case No. dated _ i/
O | Bunt Kl

EFFECTIVE

6/15/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Portions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.,

Community. Town, or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1
20% Revised Sheet No. 1
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
19" Revised Sheet No. 1
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Residential Consumers
5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter
First 2,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $18.76
Next 8,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 7.48
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 6.35
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.59
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.83
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons CANCELLED
$835.00 Connection Fee JUN-15 2012
KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

Date of Issue

Issued By

Signature of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co
Case No._ 201X~ 001 |

‘dated S5 (¥ -

Date Effective__05/01/12

Ll & fféw" Title

KENTUCKY
|ChairBWBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

ission of KentubkR/fh BRANCH

0l = M%

EFFECTIVE

5/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9@ (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

Community, Town. or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1
19" Revised Sheet No. 1
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
18" Revised Sheet No. 1
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Residential Consumers
5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter
First 2,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $17.38
Next 8,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons , 6.79
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.66
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.90
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons ' 4.14
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
! CANCELLED
$835.00 Connection Fee - \
MAY 0 1 2012

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

DateofIssueﬂ‘(fﬂ"“" Date Effectife __ O1/01/1geNTUCKY

Issued By Title
Signature of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Com

Case No. dated

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Chairman JEFF R. DEROUEN
T EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

mission of 1,3 n # /. g

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 Q)




Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Portions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

Community. Town. or City

PS.C.KY.NO. 1

18"  Revised

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

' Sheet No. 1
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
17" Revised Sheet No. 1
" Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
- Residential Consumers
5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter
First 2,000 Gallons ‘(Minimum Bill) $17.30
Next 8,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 6.75
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.62
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.86
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4,10

$835.00 Connection Fee . C { [] ll{.
Date of Issue Date Effective__10/01/11
. KENTUCKY
Issued By /au[ 3%"’" Title | ChaifigB/C SERVICE COMMISSION
Signature of Officer- JEFF R. DEROUEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comjnission of Kenfisk§FBRANCH

Case No. 2Dl - 005'1%

dated_10[165][ 201l Lot ﬁé 4

EFFECTIVE

10/1/2011

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community. Town. or City

PS.C.KY.NO. 1

19" Revised Sheet No. 2
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation

18" Revised Sheet No. 2

Classification of Service

Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
1 Inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $78.60
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 6.35
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.59
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.83
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons . Q/B‘[ 2 4 {l Q
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
Date of Issue Date Effective 05/01/12
KENTUCKY
Issued By /0“( & f?ﬁw’" Title ~hairABLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Signature of Officer JEFF R. DEROUEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commjssion of KentudR§f!fif BRANCH

Case No. 20(RX-00/le| dated_s—[E-20] 2 . g : i%i g,

EFFECTIVE

5/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




' Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KXY.NO. 1

18™ Revised Sheet No. 2
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
17" Revised Sheet No. 2
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
. 1 Inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $71.70
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.66
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.90
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons CANCELLED
' MAY § 1 2012

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
KENTUCKY PUBLIC

SERVICE COMMISSION

Date of Issue W ;. %”" Date Effective 01/01/12

: KENTUCKY
Issued By Title ChafitiiidC SERVICE COMMISSION

Signature of Officer JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kenfttigky g NCH

Case No. dated %é g
. &‘ﬁFEC"TIVE

1/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Portions of Boyd. Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community., Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co

issuedBy  foed £ '7%‘""” Title

Signature of Officer

Case No. 2011-003%1%

~dated |0-1D-R

1
17" Revised Sheet No. 2
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation :
16" Revised Sheet No. 2
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
.1 Inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $71.30
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.62
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.86
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.10
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation C \ ) \ Y&
Date of Issue Date Effective ._10/01/11
KENTUCKY

ChairiiaBL!C SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

m:xission of KentuddR/nBRANCH

i A

k3
EFFECTIVE

10/1/2011

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Bovd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

17" Revised Sheet No.

3
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
16" Revised Sheet No. 3
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit

Commercial Consumers

1 ¥ Inch Meter

First 30,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $205.60
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.59
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.83

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

Q%]QL‘I!Q

Date of Issue Date Effective __05/01/12
KENTUCKY
Issued By /amf 4 %‘"” Title ChairRidBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Signature of Officer JEFF R. DERQUEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service ComrI)ission of Kentut)§/inBRANCH
Case No. 201X2-001al dated S-1T-RPIQ ﬁuﬂf FL

EFFECTIVE

5/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

Community, Town. or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1
16" Revised Sheet No. 3
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. ' 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
15" Revised Sheet No. 3
~ Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
1% Inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $184.90
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.90
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14
CANCELLED
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons MAY 0 1 2012
‘ KENTUCKY PUBLIC
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation SERVICE COMMISSION
Date of Issue W Date Effective  01/01/12
. s KENTUCKY
Issued By Title Chaigmanc SERVICE COMMISSION
Signature of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comsnission of Kenfueley BRancH

Case No. dated

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Bt fut

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

P.S.C.KY. NO.

1
| . 15" Revised - Sheet No. 3
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
14" Revised Sheet No. 3
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
1 % Inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $183.70
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.86
Over " 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.10

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

. Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

:Ql\l\]'-?—

Date of Issue Date Effecti

c—36/03/4
Issued By foek & f?ﬁw’" Title et UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Signature of Officer EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comymission of I(.,,.Iﬁﬂ':.'f RRANCH
Case No.2011- DO37% dated 1©-10 -[201| ;
EFFECTIVE
10/1/2011

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Bovd. Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1

17" Revised Sheet No. 4
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation

16™ Revised Sheet No. 4

Classification of Service

Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
2 Inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $317.40
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.83

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
0 [24 IR

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

Date of Issue Date Effective _05/01/12
’ KENTUCKY
Issued By foul £ “7%’”"’ Title IChairfidRLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
i JEFF R. DEROUEN
SIRAENE0H Officer EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commgission of Kentu RRBRANGH
Case No. RD|a-0D0Ile| dated S-1§¥-ROIRX . g o
EFFECTIVE
5/1/2012
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1

16" Revised Sheet No. 4
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
15" Revised Sheet No. 4
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
2 Inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $282.90
Over 50,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14
CANCE LLED
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons MAY 0 1 2012
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation Sgg\%géccrgmph%%gl%N
Date of Issue /?u/ ol 7%’""’ Date Effective 01/01/12
. s KENTUCKY
Issued By . Title Chaiepac SERVICE COMMISSION
Signature of Officer JEFF R. DEROUEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comsission of Kentueksy BrANCH

Case No. dated g % é' 55

L]
EFFECTIVE

1/1/12012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Portions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lav;'rence Co.

Community, Town. or City

.PS.C.KY.NO. 1
~ 15" Revised . Sheet No. 4
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issning Corporation
14™ _Revised Sheet No. 4
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
2Inch Méter '
First 50,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $280.90
Over per 1,000 Gallons 4.10

50,000 Gallons

Rates based ori monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

iz

Date of Issue

Issued-B.y /%‘! { f%’w

Date Effective

Title

Signature of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co:

Case No. 201{- 00373 .

%—

KENTUCKY
ChairBhiBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN

dated {0 =D -

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ission of Kentudk§'th BRANCH
] 1 éE : # %

. EFFECTIVE

10/1/2011

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1
17" Revised Sheet No. 5
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
16" Revised Sheet No. 5
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
3 Inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons (Minimurn Bill) $558.90
Over 100,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.83
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation C%} 2?4/ { Q
Date of Issue Date Effectiven—5/01012
KENTUCKY

ssuedBy el £ f%’”’” Title

-GMMC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN

Signature of Officer EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comrpission of Kenmeky in o oH
Case No._ 201X -00]lel dated S-1%¥-330/=R
EFFECTIVE
5/1/12012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City
P.S.C.KY.NO. 1
16" Revised Sheet No. 5
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
15"  Revised Sheet No. 5
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
3 Inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $489.90
Over 100,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14
CANCELLED -
Rates based thi ti d calculated per 100 gall
es based on monthly consumption and calculate per gallons MAY 0 1 )

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

Date of Issue

Issued By

foul & 7%"'" Date Effective___ 01/01/12

KENTUCKY

Signature of Officer

Title Chaisman c sERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comfnission of Kenmeky BRANCH

Case No.

dated

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Pomons of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
’ Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1

. . 15" _Revised Sheet No. 5
‘Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
14" Revised  SheetNo.5
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit

Commercial Consumers

. 3 Inch Meter

First 100,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $485.90
Over’ 100,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons ‘ 4:10 ,

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation . Q \ \ | \ | Z.
Date of Issue ' Date Effective.10/01 /31 '
KENTUCKY
Issued By Pk & f%-mn/ —_—- | Cha;BHBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Signature of Officer JEFF R. DEROUEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comfnission of KentGaR¥RANCH
. Case No. 2011- 00373 dated \O-10-RDI[ g ,‘

EFFECTIVE

10/1/2011

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Bovd. Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co.
) Community. Town. or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1

17" Revised Sheet No. 6
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
16™ _Revised Sheet No. 6
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers _
4 Inch Meter
First 200,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $1041.90
Over 200,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.83
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons Q(g ‘ 2 L[ } | a

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

Date of Issue Date Effective__05/01/12 -
KENTUCKY
Issued By ol £ %” Title IChairRUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Signature of Officer JEFF R. DEROQUEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commfission of KentulR/h BRANCH
Case No. XOI2-001lo | dated S—I1%- =) . g ‘

EFFECTIVE

5/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community. Town, or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1

16" Revised Sheet No. 6
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
15" Reviged Sheet No. 6
Classification of Service
. Rate
Per Unit

Commercial Consumers

4 Inch Meter
First 200,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $903.90
Over 200,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4.14

CANCELLED
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons .
. MAY ¢ 1 2012
. Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION
Date of Issue /%‘( By %’”"/ Date Effective 01/01/12
; ; KENTUCKY
Issued By — _ Title Chairma c SERVICE COMMISSION
Signature of Officer JEFF R. DEROUEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comgnission of Kentuekey BRANCH

Case No. dated gu ;
ot Kl

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




- Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co.

Community. Town, or City
-P.8.C.KY.NO. 1
: 15" Revised Sheet No. 6
Big Sandy Water District : Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
14" Revised Sheet No. 6
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
" Commercial Consumers
4 Tnch Meter
First 200,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $895.90
Over _ 200,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 4,10

‘Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

Ql‘\l\\z'

Date of Issue- ' Date Effective_10/01/11

Issued By l%“'/ { 7%'” Title

Signature of Officer

KENTUCKY

| ChaiBMELIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Issued by -authority of an Order of the Public Service Comi]
Case No._2011- 00373 dated_ | D-1D-

lissio? of KentldlFy/ nBRANCH

Z0| . g | 25 5
' EFFECTIVE
10/1/2011

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd. Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community. Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. il

9"  Revised Sheet No. 7
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation

8" Revised Sheet No. 7

Classification of Service

Rate
Per Unit

Wholesale Consumer

Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be monthly service charge of $545.75, plus
$2.56 per thousand gallons.

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons C/ %, ‘ 2 LI,I ' Q

Date of Issue Date Effective ._05/01/12

KENTUCKY

Issued By ﬂ;{ £ 7%—»9«/ Title ChairEUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

- JEFF R. DEROUEN
Signature of Officer EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commpission of Kentucdk¥/in > "

Case No._R0(2-001 Lo/ dated 88 S-1g{ R0IQ_. ii t Kadl

EFFECTIVE

5/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C.KY.NO.

1
. . 8% Revised Sheet No. 7
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
7% Revised Sheet No. 7
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Wholesale Consumer

Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be monthly service charge of $545.75, plus

$1.87 per thousand gallons.

CANCELLED

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons MAY 0 1 2012

KENTUCKY puBL|
| SERVICE COMMISSI%N
—— TV OOIUN |

Date of Issue ﬂw[ 's f%”"" Date Effective

Issued By Title

01/01/12

Chairman

Signature of Officer

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Cominission of K¢pRickYBRROUEN

Case No. dated

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

M%

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town. or City

PS.C.KY.NO. 1

. : 7"  Revised - - Sheet No. 8
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation '

6" Revised ! Sheet No. §
Classification of Service
Rate
‘Per Unit
Wholesale Consumer

Wholesale rate to Overland Devclopment will be monthly service charge of $545.75, plus
$1.83 per thousand gallons

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

e

Date of Issue : Date Effective  10/01/11
Issued By /9 22l & 7 %"‘”’ Title Chairman -~ KENTUCKY
Signature of Officer ~  PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co; SRBE ;'YﬁE DIRECTOR
Case No._2011 -00373% dated 10-1D - 01| _ TARIFF BRANCH

A

=5
EFFECTIVE

10/1/2011

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Portions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

Community. Town. or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1
9" Revised Sheet No. 8
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
8" Revised Sheet No. 8
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit

Wholesale Consumer

Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $3.22 per thousand gallons on all

meters.

c3\adlia

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Date of Issue

Issued By /%&/ f %’%‘hﬁ’

Signature of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commgission of Kentne

Case No, K01a-0D01 el

Date Effective

08/01 /12

Title

dated S-1¥-X

KENTUCKY
IChai EQ?UC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

T. RIFiI;BRANCH
D[ 2, ;

Tt fhb

EFFECTIVE

5/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community., Town, or City

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1

. 8" Revised Sheet No. 8
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
7" Revised Sheet No. 8
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Wholesale Consumer
Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $2.53 per thousand gallons all
meters.
CANCELLED
MAY .0 1 2012
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons Sgg\%gg%}g&%ggfor«

Date of Issue /%“! ; %”‘" Date Effective 01/01/12

Issued By Title Chairman
Signature of Officer KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of KiGRREDIBROUEN
Case No. dated EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Buct Kbl

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Paortions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community. Town, or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1

7% Revised o Sheet No. 8
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
6" Revised Sheet No. 8
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Wholesale Consumer

Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $2.49 per thousand gallons c_m- all
meters. ‘

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

oz

Date of Issue Date Effecti\}e 10/01/11

Issued By Poul & f%""“" Title Chairman

Signature of Officer

KENTUCKY

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commjissien e RdfaaGRMICE COMMISSION

: S JEFF R. DEROUEN
Case No. 2.011-0037% dafed (O=\D-RAON, . JEFER DERGUEN,

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

10/1/2011

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




